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199101080000
06080

01/08/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

325 90

199101110000
12310

01/11/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

325 722

199101110000
12340

01/11/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

325 722

199101140000
12450

01/14/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BENDILY,
PAUL & LYDIA
ANN

325 824

199101160000
16310

01/16/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

326 113

199101160000
16570

01/16/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

326 113

199101230000
21410

01/23/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

326 649

199101300000
29930

01/30/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

327 410

199101300000
30090

01/30/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

327 411

199102210000
54150

02/21/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

330 352

199102210000
54140

02/21/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FULTON,
CYRUS B. III &
LI

330 352

199102210000
55220

02/21/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FULTON,
CYRUS B. III &
LI

330 352

199102050000
36780

02/05/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

328 233

199103050000
65110

03/05/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

332 28

199103050000
66710

03/05/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

332 28

199102130000
45820

02/13/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

329 319

199103050000
67020

03/05/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

332 28

199104050000
98640

04/05/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

337 193



199103190000
80930

03/19/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

334 6

199104190001
12320

04/19/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE

339 79

199104190001
12450

04/19/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

339 77

199104190001
12870

04/19/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

339 77

199104190001
13100

04/19/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

MCCLURKAN,
JAMES S. &
DEA

339 71

199104190001
13060

04/19/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

MCCLURKAN,
JAMES S. &
DEA

339 78

199104190001
13130

04/19/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE

339 79

199104190001
13210

04/19/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE

339 79

199104240001
17340

04/24/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

339 804

199104240001
17430

04/24/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

339 804

199106030001
56690

06/03/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BITZ, WILLIAM
C.     ETAL

345 614

199106030001
57150

06/03/1991
12:00:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

345 619


