Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FLEET MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1991; Index Type= Land Records;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199101080000 06080	01/08/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	325	90				
199101110000 12310	01/11/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	325	722				
199101110000 12340	01/11/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	325	722				
199101140000 12450	01/14/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BENDILY, PAUL & LYDIA ANN	325	824				
199101160000 16310	01/16/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	326	113				
199101160000 16570	01/16/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	326	113				
199101230000 21410	01/23/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	326	649				
199101300000 29930	01/30/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TROY & NICHOLS INC	327	410				
199101300000 30090	01/30/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TROY & NICHOLS INC	327	411				
199102210000 54150	02/21/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	330	352				
199102210000 54140	02/21/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FULTON, CYRUS B. III & LI	330	352				
199102210000 55220	02/21/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FULTON, CYRUS B. III & LI	330	352				
199102050000 36780	02/05/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	328	233				
199103050000 65110	03/05/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	332	28				
199103050000 66710	03/05/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	332	28				
199102130000 45820	02/13/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	329	319				
199103050000 67020	03/05/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	332	28				
199104050000 98640	04/05/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	337	193				

199103190000 80930	03/19/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	334	6		
199104190001 12320	04/19/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE	339	79		
199104190001 12450	04/19/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	339	77		
199104190001 12870	04/19/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	339	77		
199104190001 13100	04/19/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	MCCLURKAN, JAMES S. & DEA	339	71		
199104190001 13060	04/19/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	MCCLURKAN, JAMES S. & DEA	339	78		
199104190001 13130	04/19/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE	339	79		
199104190001 13210	04/19/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE	339	79		
199104240001 17340	04/24/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	339	804		
199104240001 17430	04/24/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	339	804		
199106030001 56690	06/03/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BITZ, WILLIAM C. ETAL	345	614		
199106030001 57150	06/03/1991 12:00:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	345	619		